PRESS RELEASE 

November 02, 2020 @ 2:00 p.m.  

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan, reports, as of earlier today, 

Monday, November 02, 2020, the Wyoming County Health Department reports two hundred seven (207) lab-

confirmed positive cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of six (6) cases 

from the last reported increase on Friday, October 30, 2020.  

As many Wyoming County families plan for the upcoming holiday season, The Wyoming County Health